

मालवीय राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान जयपुर

Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur (An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education (Shiksha Mantralaya), Govt. of India) JLN MARG, JAIPUR - 302017 (RAJASTHAN) INDIA

No. F6(1)Misc/MNIT/08/Pt-III/ 135

Dated: 13/05/2022

OFFICE ORDER

The Competent Authority is pleased to accord its approval to constitute a Committee comprising of following members to develop the roadmap and come out with recommendations to achive "Net Zero Energy Campus" goals for the Institute:-

- Dr. Rohit Bhakar, Elec. Engg. Department 1. Prof. Jyotirmay Mathur, Mech. Engg. Deptt. 2.
- Dr. Nand Kumar, Arch. & Plann. Department 3.
- Dr. Sandeep Shrivastava, Associate Dean (Civil) 4.
- Dr. Akhilesh Mathur, Associate Dean (Electrical) 5.
- Dr. Parul Mathuria, Centre for Energy & Environment 6.
- Dr. Rameshwar J. Vishwakarma, Civil Engg. Deptt. 7.
- Dr. Ravita Lamba, Elect. Engg. Deptt. 8.

- Convener
- Member

Registrar (I/c)

Copy to:-

- 1. Concerned members.
- 2. PS to Director/PA to Registrar for information
- 3. Personal file of concerned.
- 4. Webmaster: To upload it on institute website/Intranet

Assistant Registrar (Estt)